U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdag or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

higher and volume of at least 50,000

CCH Holdings Ltd. (CCHH)

Argo Blockchain PLC ADR (ARBK)

Jiuzi Holdings Inc. (JZXN)

AMC Robotics Corp. (AMCI)

Fermi Inc. (FRMI)

Black Titan Corp. (BTTC)

Above Food Ingredients Inc. (ABVE)
LENZ Therapeutics Inc. (LENZ)

FGI Industries Ltd. (FGI)

Anixa Biosciences Inc. (ANIX)

Biodexa Pharmaceuticals PLC ADR (BDRX)
Galaxy Payroll Group Ltd. (GLXG)

Tivic Health Systems Inc. (TIVC)

Planet Green Holdings Corp. (PLAG)
Kazia Therapeutics Ltd. ADR (KZIA)

iBio Inc. (IBIO)

Milestone Pharmaceuticals Inc. (MIST)
Foxx Development Holdings Inc. (FOXX)
Aimei Health Technology Co. Ltd. (AFJK)
Arteris Inc. (AIP)

Beasley Broadcast Group Inc. Cl A (BBGI)
Treasure Global Inc. (TGL)

Comtech Telecommunications Corp. (CMTL)
Modine Manufacturing Co. (MOD)
Mawson Infrastructure Group Inc. (MIGI)
Falcon's Beyond Global Inc. (FBYD)
Oklo Inc. (OKLO)

Cemtrex Inc. (CETX)

Solaris Energy Infrastructure Inc. (SEI)
SMX (Security Matters) PLC (SMX)
Sandisk Corp. (SNDK)

AirSculpt Technologies Inc. (AIRS)
Nextdoor Holdings Inc. (NXDR)

VOLUME
6.9M
2.1M

10.8M
2.0M
63.3M
2.0M
7.3M
6.6M
105.2K
2.2M
457 8K
249.8K
150.6K
143.2K
237.1K
8.1M
28.1M
58.4K
57.8K
1.2M
928.6K
529.1K
365.8K
2.2M
2.M
114.2K
15.8M
2.7M
6.1M
406.5K
12.1M
834.2K
25.4M

LAST
2.65
6.87
2.70
2.71

10.09
2.75
2.07

18.14
6.40
3.58
475
240
2.08
2.26

10.43
1.94
2.41
475

29.67
16.29
741
8.59
3.06
139.88
5.17
11.25
87.42
2.96
46.07
181.71
206.18
2.60
2.37

CHG
12.47
-23.80

2.93
217
5.16
1.37
1.02
6.36
2.23
1.2
1.55
0.73
0.57
-0.59
2.65
0.48
-0.54
-1.05
6.18
-3.38
143
-1.59
-0.56
-25.31
0.93
-2.02
-15.58
0.52
-8.01
3136
-35.43
0.44
-0.40

4:00 PM EST 12/12/25

% CHG
-82.47
-77.60
-52.04
4447
-33.84
-33.25
-33.01
-25.96
-25.84
-25.42
-24.60
-23.32
-21.62
-20.69
-20.26
-19.83
-18.31
-18.10
17.24
17.18
-16.18
15.62
1547
15.32
15.25
-15.22
15.13
-14.94
-14.81
14.72
-14.66
1447
-14.44



Kaixin Holdings (KXIN)
Arcus Biosciences Inc. (RCUS)
Astera Labs Inc. (ALAB)

Better Home & Finance Holding Co. (BETR)

Fluence Energy Inc. (FLNC)
iRobot Corp. (IRBT)

NuScale Power Corp. (SMR)
BNB Plus Corp. (BNBX)
SkyWater Technology Inc. (SKYT)
Everus Construction Group Inc. (ECG)
Bloom Energy Corp. (BE)
Lumentum Holdings Inc. (LITE)
Celestica Inc. (CLS)

Grande Group Ltd. Cl A (GRAN)
9F Inc. ADR (JFU)

NewcelX Ltd. (NCEL)

Nukkleus Inc. (NUKK)

SaverOne 2014 Ltd. ADR (SVRE)
ProCap Financial Inc. (BRR)
Bogii Holding Ltd. (BQ)

AIRO Group Holdings Inc. (AIRO)
Genprex Inc. (GNPX)

Innventure Inc. (INV)

Youlife Group Inc. ADR (YOUL)
Stem Inc. (STEM)

Digi Power X Inc. (DGXX)
Richtech Robotics Inc. CI B (RR)
Netskope Inc. CI A (NTSK)
Palisade Bio Inc. (PALI)

Gemini Space Station Inc. (GEMI)
Applied Optoelectronics Inc. (AAQI)
Hut 8 Corp. (HUT)

Broadcom Inc. (AVGO)

Nvni Group Ltd. (NVNI)

Playboy Inc. (PLBY)

Lightpath Technologies Inc. CI A (LPTH)
Rambus Inc. (RMBS)

VOLUME
72.7K
7.4M
10.3M
779.7K
7.1M
35.5M
28.7TM
60.6K
1.8M
1.7M
16.4M
6.9M
4.9M
325.2K
51.1K
114.0K
1.0M
592.8K
3.4M
389.9K
843.5K
406.0K
1.2M
117.4K
351.5K
5.3M
42.1M
6.5M
4.6M
5.7TM
5.4M
7.8M
95.6M
186.0K
1.6M
4.3M
2.5M

LAST
3.32
21.53
148.85
41.77
2219
432
18.34
2.52
17.56
88.09
94.98
324.35
306.50
3.35
7.37
2.91
5.07
3.00
3.35
2.10
8.50
2.84
5.61
1.85
19.23
3.21
412
20.72
1.94
13.22
32.06
41.31
359.93
3.28
1.96
8.10
94.23

CHG
-0.56
361

-24.85
6.79
-3.60
0.68
2.88
-0.39
-2.66

13.12

-14.01

4774

-44.91
0.49
-1.06
0.42
0.73
043
048
-0.30
-1.20
-0.40
0.79
0.26
-2.66
0.44
-0.56
2.78
0.26
.77
-4.26
5.44

46.44
0.42
0.25
1.02

11.78

% CHG
-14.43
-14.36
-14.31
-13.98
-13.96
-13.60
-13.57
-13.39
-13.16
-12.96
-12.85
-12.83
-12.78
-12.76
-12.63
-12.61
-12.59
-12.54
-12.53
-12.50
-12.37
-12.35
-12.34
-12.32
-12.15
-12.05
-11.97
-11.83
-11.82
-11.81
-11.73
-11.64
-11.43
-11.35
-11.31
-11.18
-11.11



Contineum Therapeutics Inc. (CTNM)
Coincheck Group N.V. (CNCK)
Velo3D Inc. (VELO)

CapsoVision Inc. (CV)

Fabrinet (FN)

Q/C Technologies Inc. (QCLS)

OS Therapies Inc. (OSTX)
1-800-FLOWERS.COM Inc. CI A (FLWS)
FG Nexus Inc. (FGNX)

Telos Corp. (TLS)

Galaxy Digital Inc. (GLXY)

E.W. Scripps Co. CI A (SSP)
Mobilicom Ltd. (MOB)

Cellectis S.A. ADR (CLLS)

Enliven Therapeutics Inc. (ELVN)
SEALSQ Corp. (LAES)

Coherent Corp. (COHR)

Springview Holdings Ltd. (SPHL)
Canadian Solar Inc. (CSIQ)
CoreWeave Inc. CI A (CRWV)

GSI Technology Inc. (GSIT)

POET Technologies Inc. (POET)
Snow Lake Resources Ltd. (LITM)
Top KingWin Ltd. (WAI)

Kopin Corp. (KOPN)

Gogo Inc. (GOGO)

TMC the metals company Inc. (TMC)
Microvast Holdings Inc. (MVST)
Ciena Corp. (CIEN)

Epsium Enterprise Ltd. Cl A (EPSM)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
1.5M
55.5K
3.5M
349.6K
726.6K
1.9M
1.3M
1.4M
896.4K
1.3M
8.1M
760.4K
190.8K
168.4K
1.4M
11.3M
7.4M
89.9K
3.0M
35.2M
1.1M
10.9M
946.8K
60.4K
3.1M
4.7M
6.3M
6.3M
4.7M
115.8K

LAST
11.63
414
11.92
12.85
470.89
477
1.81
3.91
2.59
5.68
26.75
439
7.07
4.68
16.86
4.24
178.34
3.37
22.65
78.59
5.74
6.50
3.53
2.81
2.54
5.09
6.64
3.01
218.44
2.59

CHG
-1.44
-0.51
-1.46
-1.57

-57.28
-0.58
-0.22
-0.47
-0.31
-0.68
-3.11
-0.51
-0.82
-0.54
-1.91
-0.48

-20.16
-0.38
-2.55
-8.79
-0.64
-0.72
-0.39
-0.31
-0.28
-0.56
-0.73
-0.33

-23.93
-0.28

% CHG
-11.02
-10.97
-10.91
-10.89
-10.84
-10.84
-10.84
-10.83
-10.69
-10.63
-10.42
-10.41
-10.39
-10.34
-10.18
-10.17
-10.16
-10.13
-10.12
-10.06
-10.03

-9.97

-9.95

-9.94

-9.93

-9.91

-9.91

-9.88

-9.87

-9.76



